LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

(69) CHAMPIONNAT
INTERDEPARTEMENTAL
RHODANIEN CADETS 1D M/F

Epreuves
-48 v
5 CATHERIN Malia (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
-52 v
NC BILDSTEIN Morgane (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
-57 v
NC LAGRANGE Chloe (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
-63 L 4
NC THORIN Manon (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
-70 -

(+30pts) LACROIX Clemence (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO



NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

-46

COURLE Nathanael (01, AURA)

-50
DEFOSSEZ Theo (01, AURA)

-55
BOUCHY Adam (01, AURA)
RIGAUD Samuel (01, AURA)

-60
CLAUDEL Emilien (01, AURA)

-81
DUTHION Nathan (01, AURA)

+90

BUISSON Paul (01, AURA)

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO



